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18/06/2025

WSAA 91st Track & Field Championships, Saturday 14 June 2025

Junior Girls 100m

Evie Patterson

Arabella Penny-Griffiths
Chloe Bostock

Sienna Bakali

Eva Doyle

Lauren Gassner
Alexandra Clowes

Millie English

Junior Girls 1500m
Charissa Griffiths-Clack
Ellie Charlesworth
Charlotte Robbie
Bella Pillinger
Alice Sladen

Evie Fisher

Rose Jennison
Sophie Phelps
Amy Harris
Adriana Gavazzi
Lucy Lille

Imogen Smart

Junior Girls 200m
Freya McMeeking
Amber Clifton
Charlotte Wilson
Ava Potgieter
Alice Dolman
Alexandra Clowes

Junior Girls 75m Hurdles

Alice Gerber

Freya Kayani

Lottie Harding

Ariel Obadaki

Jess Brown

Olivia Armitage
Imperia Tsereteli Lia

Junior Girls 800m
Freya McMeeking
Izzie Moore

Esme Rogers

Isla Zebroski

India Tilley

Maisie Tanner
Sophia Scott-Plumer
Adriana Gavazzi

13.47s
13.72s
13.78s
13.93s
13.98s
13.99s
14.26s
ND

5:04.15
5:11.51
5:18.82
5:23.20
5:30.26
5:30.39
5:30.68
5:32.37
5:35.20
5:47.96
5:48.06
5:55.09

28.40s
28.48s
29.25s
29.83s
30.61s
31.25s

12.32s
12.67s
12.68s
13.14s
13.91s
13.97s
14.34s

2:22.73
2:27.25
2:33.98
2:41.09
2:41.64
2:43.55
2:49.09
2:51.60

Junior Female Track Event Results
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WSAA 91st Track & Field Championships, Saturday 14 June 2025
Junior Female Track Event Results

9 12 Daisy Shanagar 3:01.18 KEN
T48 Junior Girls 300m
1 13 Sophie Phelps 45.92s NW
2 12 Phoebe Ellis 46.46s KEN
3 6 LolaBellinger 47.98s SAL
4 15 Christina Grant 48.54s SAL
5 2 GeorgiaRiches 49.10s KEN
6 4 ElizaEllis 50.03s NW
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